K89701

| (Re | equestor's Name) | <u> </u> |
|---|--------------------|-------------|
| (Ac | ldress) | <u> </u> |
| (Ac | ldress) | |
| (Ci | ty/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| PICK-UP | | MAIL |
| | usiness Entity Nar | me) |
| (Dc | ocument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | |
| | | • |
| | | |
| | | |
| | Office Use On | ily |

٢



(19/19/05--01028--022 **52.59



1, 9/26/05 MX-

- - - -

FAX TRANSMISSION

To: LAN HOWARD

Fax #: 941-926-8193

Company: NATIONAL MEDIA

.

Pages: <u>4</u>, including this cover sheet.

From: MARC ALTER

Date: September 14, 2005

Subject: Document to be signed.

COMMENTS:

Please note that I have made the name change from National Mall Media, Inc. to National Media, Inc.

You will include a check in the amount of \$ 52.50 made out to Florida Department of State.

Please sign on page 3 where marked with an "X".

Send the check and enclosed paperwork to either address on page 1 depending upon your method of delivery (i.e. fedex vs. regular mail).

Marc Alter Appelrouth, Farah & Co. 999 Ponce de leon Boulevard Suite # 625 Coral Gables, FL 33134

Phone # 305-444-0999

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

tion Mall Media, Inc. NAME OF CORPORATION:

DOCUMENT NUMBER: K89701

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Contact Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount

🔄 \$35 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) · ·

*

| ^ | |
|--|---|
| Articles of Amendmen | |
| to Articles of Incorporati | |
| of | OF 12 HILO. 25 |
| (Name of corporation as currently filed with the | 10 JACALLAHASSEE, FLORID |
| (Document number of corporation (| if knowr:) |
| Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statute adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorpora | s, this Florida Profit Corporation |
| NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing): | |
| National Modia. T | |
| (Must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the (A professional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "profession | abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co.") al association," or the abbreviation "P.A ") |
| AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CH and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE S | ANGE) Indicate Article Number(s; PECIFIC) |
| N/A | |
| • | |
| | |
| , | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| (Attach additional pages if neces | ssary) |
| If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or can for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amend $a_1 \neq a_2$ | |
| N/A | |
| - | |
| | |
| (continued) | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , |

·---- · ---

| The d | ate of each amendment(s) adoption: 9/12/05 | |
|---------------------------------------|--|--|
| Effective date if <u>applicable</u> : | | |
| Adop | tion of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE) | |
| | The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval. | |
| | The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s): | |
| | "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by | |
| | (voting group) | |
| | The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. | |
| | The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. | |
| | Signature | |
| | Ian Howard | |
| | (Typed or printed name of person signing) | |

FILING FEE: \$35

.